

P25004 – Penny Post Just Add Beer

Gluten	Soya	Peanuts	Nuts	Sesame	Lupin	Milk	Eggs	Sulphites	Celery	Mustard	Fish	Molluscs	Crustacean
Mandatory allergens contains:													
✓		✓	z	z		✓		✓		✓			
Key													
✓	Listed in ingredients												
z	May contain traces												

Product Name: NibNibs Pesto Mini Breadsticks 20g €

Ingredients: **WHEAT** Flour (containing Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Durum **WHEAT** Semolina, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, British Cheddar (**MILK**) (6%), Basil, Yeast, Sea Salt, Garlic, Antioxidant: Rosemary Extract.

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in **BOLD**.

Storage: Store in a cool, dry and dark place. Once opened, store in a sealed container and consume within 3 days.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	1826
Energy (kcal):	434
Fat (g):	13
Fat of which saturates (g):	2.7
Carbohydrate (g):	72
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	2.5
Protein (g):	10
Salt (g):	1.8

Product Name: New York Delhi VIP Nuts Hot Honey & Mustard 63g €

Ingredients: **PEANUTS** (96%) Rapeseed Oil, Honey and Mustard Flavour Seasoning (Sugar, Salt, Honey Powder, Flavouring, Spice (**MUSTARD**, Green Cardamom, Star Anise), Malt Vinegar Powder (**BARLEY**))

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in **BOLD**. May also contain traces of **NUTS, SESAME**, cereals containing **GLUTEN** and other **TREE NUTS**.

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	2578
Energy (kcal):	622
Fat (g):	53
Fat of which saturates (g):	9.5
Carbohydrate (g):	7.8
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	3.8
Protein (g):	28.5
Salt (g):	1.25



Product Name: Serious Pig Snackalami ‘Fennel’ Pork Salami 30g €

Ingredients: British Pork (97%), Salt, Spices (White Pepper, Garlic, Fennel Seeds), Dextrose, Preservatives: Sodium Nitrite (E250)

Allergens: For allergens, please see ingredients in **BOLD**.

Storage: Keep stored in ambient conditions.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	1017
Energy (kcal):	242
Fat (g):	7.3
Fat of which saturates (g):	2.5
Carbohydrate (g):	1
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	0.4
Protein (g):	42.7
Salt (g):	3.8

Product Name: Serious Pig Snacking Pickles with Chilli

Ingredients: Baby Cucumbers (94%) (Cucumbers, Salt, Acidity Regulator (Acetic Acid), Preservative (Potassium Metabisulphite (**SULPHITES**)), Firming Agent (Calcium Chloride)), Pickled Red Hot Peppers (2%) (Peppers, Salt, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)), Red Hot Pepper Powder (1.3%), White Vinegar, Dried Red Peppers, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Acidity Regulator (Lactic Acid).

Allergens: For allergens, please see ingredients in **BOLD**.

Storage: Store in a cool, dark, dry place.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	187
Energy (kcal):	45
Fat (g):	0.6
Fat of which saturates (g):	0.1
Carbohydrate (g):	7.3
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	7.3
Protein (g):	1.3
Salt (g):	4

Product Name: Cheese O’s Baked Cheddar Bites 20g €

Ingredients: Cheddar Cheese 100% (**MILK**)

Allergens: For allergens, please see ingredients in **BOLD**.

Storage: Store in ambient temperatures.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	2489
Energy (kcal):	595
Fat (g):	46
Fat of which saturates (g):	29



Carbohydrate (g):	4.2
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	0
Protein (g):	40
Salt (g):	2.7

